Two Percent Club Proofing for August 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 16:00 Lingfield [Love Poems 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 138.14

Single 31st 15:20 All About Alice 5.50 3.00 Win 1 12.82 141.14
Southwell

Single 31st 15:30 Lingfield |Prince Rock 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 128.32

Single 30th 15:50 Epsom |Blissful Song 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 131.32
Downs

Single 30th 17:05 Newton |Dindin 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 134.32
Abbot

Single 30th 13:20 Narasha 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 137.32
Chepstow

Single 29th 17:26 Ripon Point Of 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 140.32

Honour

Single 29th 15:31 Gilt Edge 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 143.32
Chepstow

Single 29th 14:10 Street Life 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 146.32
Southwell

Single 27th 15:55 Windsor |Lucky Ava 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 134.32

Single 27th 16:25 Oh It's 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 137.32
Newmarket Saucepot

Single 27th 16:00 Cartmel [Captain lvan 11.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 140.32

Single 26th 16:57 Ffos Las |Amalfi Bay 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 140.32

Single 26th 16:50 Lake lllawarra 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 143.32
Tipperary

Single 25th 16:10 Navan |Our Scholar 9.50 3.00 Win 1 25.50 146.32

Single 25th 16:25 Enchanted 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 120.82
Chelmsford Night
City

Single 25th 15:10 Carlisle |Atomic Impact 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 123.82

Single 25th 14:45 Red Mirage 4.33 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 126.82
Chelmsford
City

Single 24th 15:20 Haizoom 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 129.82
Musselburgh

Single 24th 16:00 Catterick |Magical Effect 11.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 132.82

Cancelled

Single 24th 14:50 Koropick 21.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 132.82
Musselburgh

Single 23rd 19:00 Fontwell |Rubys Reward 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 135.82

Single 23rd 15:00 Hurricane Ali 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 138.82
\Worcester

Single 22nd 19:10 Pretending 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 141.82
Southwell

Single 22nd 16:20 Brighton |Granary Queen 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 99.82

Single 21st 15:50 Brighton |Due A Rum 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 102.82

Single 20th 19:05 Libertine Belle 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 105.82
Chelmsford
City

Single 20th 14:05 Sandown|Mise En Scene 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 69.82

Single 19th 13:50 York Amtiyaz 10.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 72.82

Single 19th 17:54 Cianciana 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 75.82
Newcastle

Single 19th 15:10 Carlisle [Motarajel 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 60.82

Single 19th 14:50 Newbury |Koy Koy 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 63.82

Single 18th 19:25 Fontwell |Jubilympics 5.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 66.82

Single 18th 14:40 Stratford [Rostello 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 69.82

Single 18th 17:15 Leicester|Lincoln 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 72.82

Rockstar
Single 17th 19:30 Sligo Innisfree 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 75.82
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Beauty
Single 17th 18:50 Kempton |Forlio 7.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 78.82
Cancelled
Single 17th 17:00 Halifax 4.20 3.00 NR - 0.00 78.82
\Worcester
Single 17th 20:00 Sligo Back To 12.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 78.82
Bataan
Single 16th 14:15 Hamilton |Zealous 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 81.82
Single 16th 19:45 Lower Street 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 84.82
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 17:45 Subjective 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 87.82
Chelmsford Value
City
Single 15th 18:50 Windsor |Lipsink 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 90.82
Single 15th 13:00 Lingfield |Pablo Prince 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 71.32
Single 14th 15:18 Variety Island 4.33 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 59.32
Southwell
Single 13th 16:33 Ripon Marbuzet 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 62.32
Single 13th 19:40 Market |Some Detail 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 42.82
Rasen
Single 13th 14:00 Perth Shuil Donn 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 45.82
Single 12th 19:23 Mc'ted 5.50 3.00 Win 1 12.82 48.82
Newmarket
Single 12th 15:40 Newbury |Absolutelyflawl 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 36
ess
Single 12th 14:00 Newbury |Cobalt Blue 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 39
Single 11th 19:10 Lingfield |Group One 8.50 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 42
Power
Single 11th 17:40 Lingfield |Honky Tonk 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 45
Man
Single 11th 15:40 Salisbury|Ascraeus 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 48
Single 10th 18:30 Gowran |Blairmayne 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 51
Park
Single 10th 16:10 Beverley |Can Can Girl 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 54
Single 10th 16:40 Beverley |Witham River 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 57
Single 9th 14:00 Lingfield |Tephi 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 60
Single 9th 19:40 Louis Treize 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 63
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 14:45 Manuha 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 66
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 16:00 Kempton |Flying 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 69
Standard
Single 8th 14:15 Glorious 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 52.5
\Wolverhampto |Charmer
n
Single 7th 16:52 Leicester|Duke Of 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 55.5
Firenze
Single 6th 18:15 Ayr Lord Of The 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 58.5
Glen
Single 6th 15:27 Redcar |Azano 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 61.5
Single 6th 13:00 Ascot Carolus 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 64.5
Magnus
Single 5th 17:42 Haydock |Little Miss 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 67.5
Dynamo
Single 5th 16:25 Brighton |King Crimson 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 70.5
Single 4th 15:30 Reel Rosie 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 73.5
Nottingham
Single 4th 15:20 Brighton |Spring Glow 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 55.5
Single 3rd 16:50 Soul Seeker 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 58.5
Pontefract
Single 3rd 15:10 Brighton |Turn Of Phrase 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 39
Single 3rd 14:10 Brighton |Grandstand 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 42
Single 2nd 16:45 Catterick |Golden Gal 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 45
Single 2nd 16:15 Catterick |Winfola 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 31.5
Single 2nd 14:45 Catterick |Spartakos 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 34.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 14:25 Ripon Imperial Khan 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 19.5
Single 1st 15:55 Ripon Cosmos Raj 9.50 3.00 Win 1 25.50 22.5
Single 1st 14:55 Ripon Storm Chaser 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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